CAIRO TOWN BOARD AGENDA
AUGUST 30, 2021

Call to Order
Pledge of Allegiance

Approval of the Minutes: July 12, 2021 Board Meeting Minutes
August 2, 2021 Board Meeting Minutes

August 11, 2021 Emergency Board Meeting Minutes
August 16, 2021 Emergency Board Meeting Minutes

Old Business:

1) Senior Center Update - Mary-Jo
2) Park Update
3) Youth Fair Contract

New Business:

1) Greene County

Correspondence:

1) Cairo Development Foundation
2) Resignation letter — Water & Sewer Clerk
3) Greene County Agricultural Society



Resolutions:

2021-179
2021-183

2021-184
2021-185
2021-186
2021-187
2021-188
2021-189
2021-190

Town Court — Appointment and Salary

Grant Permission to the Justice to apply for the 2021-2022 JCAP
Grant

Resignation of Water Clerk

Resignation of Highway Worker

Appointment to Ethics Board

Bookkeeper Raise

Water Clerk Appointment

Rescind Resolution 2019-105

Move EMT to AEMT



