

CAIRO TOWN BOARD AGENDA AUGUST 30, 2021

Call to Order Pledge of Allegiance

Approval of the Minutes: July 12, 2021 Board Meeting Minutes

August 2, 2021 Board Meeting Minutes

August 11, 2021 Emergency Board Meeting Minutes August 16, 2021 Emergency Board Meeting Minutes

Old Business:

- 1) Senior Center Update Mary-Jo
- 2) Park Update
- 3) Youth Fair Contract

New Business:

1) Greene County

Correspondence:

- 1) Cairo Development Foundation
- 2) Resignation letter Water & Sewer Clerk
- 3) Greene County Agricultural Society

Resolutions:

2021-179	Town Court – Appointment and Salary
2021-183	Grant Permission to the Justice to apply for the 2021-2022 JCAP
	Grant
2021-184	Resignation of Water Clerk
2021-185	Resignation of Highway Worker
2021-186	Appointment to Ethics Board
2021-187	Bookkeeper Raise
2021-188	Water Clerk Appointment
2021-189	Rescind Resolution 2019-105
2021-190	Move EMT to AEMT